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Description

198408160001
75230

08/16/1984
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GALLOWAY,
ANDREW &
BEBE

9 842

198510110002
24170

10/11/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABBOTT,
SENRI

12 894

198510110002
24650

10/11/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

12 894

198510180002
31490

10/18/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
THOMAS G. &
SUSAN

12 935

198603140000
66350

03/14/1986
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUBOIS,
JOSEPH F. &
ANNA

13 683

198606240001
58980

06/24/1986
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERRANO,
MARIA DEL
CARMEN

14 604

198606240001
59100

06/24/1986
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

14 603

198606240001
59130

06/24/1986
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

14 604

198606240001
59190

06/24/1986
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

14 605

198606240001
60140

06/24/1986
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WIDEMAN,
ALFRED E. &
JOYC

14 603

198607250001
96780

07/25/1986
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW, JAMES
H. & VICKIE P

14 929

198607250001
96890

07/25/1986
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

14 929

198609160002
48580

09/16/1986
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GANN,
DONALD E. &
JEANNIN

15 118

198609160002
49490

09/16/1986
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

15 118

198609160002
49990

09/16/1986
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

15 118

198609180002
53520

09/18/1986
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STAMPS,
HOWARD K. &
TAMMY

15 286

198609180002
54170

09/18/1986
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

15 286

198610150002
81820

10/15/1986
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING, DOYLE
F. & KAREN H.

15 488

198702030000
39260

02/03/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SELF,
CLARENCE D.
& GLORI

16 282



198702030000
39230

02/03/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

16 282

198702090000
45400

02/09/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FAIAS, LUIS
ALFADO

16 319

198701090000
09520

01/09/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LIVINGSTON,
LINCOLN B.

15 887

198701150000
16010

01/15/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

16 110

198701150000
16260

01/15/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DENARD,
RANDY E.

16 110

198701150000
16850

01/15/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
KATHRYN

16 93

198701150000
16910

01/15/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAYTON,
EDWARD G. &
BEVE

16 120

198701150000
17260

01/15/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BEDFORD
FINANCIAL
CORP

16 120

198701150000
17210

01/15/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

16 93

198703250000
98860

03/25/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BERRY, RUBY
J.       ETAL

16 616

198704090001
16430

04/09/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

16 774


