Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Legal S	eq= 1,0; Ir	ndex Type	= Financir	ng Stateme	ents; Name	e= BUDGE	ET HOME	CENTER
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198408160001 75230	08/16/1984 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GALLOWAY, ANDREW & BEBE	9	842				·
198510110002 24170	10/11/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ABBOTT, SENRI	12	894				
198510110002 24650	10/11/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	12	894				
198510180002 31490	10/18/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, THOMAS G. & SUSAN	12	935				
198603140000 66350	03/14/1986 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUBOIS, JOSEPH F. & ANNA	13	683				
198606240001 58980	06/24/1986 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERRANO, MARIA DEL CARMEN	14	604				
198606240001 59100	06/24/1986 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	14	603				
198606240001 59130	06/24/1986 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	14	604				
198606240001 59190	06/24/1986 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	14	605				
198606240001 60140	06/24/1986 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WIDEMAN, ALFRED E. & JOYC	14	603				
198607250001 96780	07/25/1986 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, JAMES H. & VICKIE P	14	929				
198607250001 96890	07/25/1986 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	14	929				
198609160002 48580	09/16/1986 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GANN, DONALD E. & JEANNIN	15	118				
198609160002 49490	09/16/1986 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	15	118				
198609160002 49990	09/16/1986 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	15	118				
198609180002 53520	09/18/1986 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STAMPS, HOWARD K. & TAMMY	15	286				
198609180002 54170	09/18/1986 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	15	286				
198610150002 81820	10/15/1986 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, DOYLE F. & KAREN H.	15	488				
198702030000 39260	02/03/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SELF, CLARENCE D. & GLORI	16	282				

198702030000 39230	02/03/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	16	282		
198702090000 45400	02/09/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FAIAS, LUIS ALFADO	16	319		
198701090000 09520	01/09/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LIVINGSTON, LINCOLN B.	15	887		
198701150000 16010	01/15/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	16	110		
198701150000 16260	01/15/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DENARD, RANDY E.	16	110		
198701150000 16850	01/15/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, KATHRYN	16	93		
198701150000 16910	01/15/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAYTON, EDWARD G. & BEVE	16	120		
198701150000 17260	01/15/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BEDFORD FINANCIAL CORP	16	120		
198701150000 17210	01/15/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	16	93		
198703250000 98860	03/25/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BERRY, RUBY J. ETAL	16	616		
198704090001 16430	04/09/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	16	774		